8:53:03 11/12/2020

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2103P
Resolution #:

Assmt: 218402

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Heartland Food Corp

Attn Tax Department

1400 Opus Place Ste 900
Downers Grove IL 60515-5762
#244 GRAND AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &
ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY
LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE
BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD
SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***

$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

01-28-23-41-0161

R Spencer Allen

Po Box 883

Sloughhouse CA 95683-0883
*244 GRAND AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &
ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY
LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE
BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD
SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2

** PLEASE NOTE **
20-060241 8/7/2020

k%% Qwner ***

01-28-23-41-0161

Idpayne Llc

C/O Dollar General Lease Audit
100 Mission Rdg

Goodlettsville TN 37072-2171
*1055 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOTS 26 THRU
LOT 30 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
20-060770 8/7/2020

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

29-29-22-13-0057

2233 Partnership Llc

Attn: Daniel T Hartnett

2233 University Ave W Ste 335

St Paul MN 55114-1643

%2233 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

Vac Bernheimer Ave Adj To Lot 60 Desc
As Beg At Nw Cor Of Sd Lot 60 Thence S
On Nw Lot Line Of Sd Lot 60 To The
Intersection With The E Line Of Hampden
Ave And All Of Lots 60 And Lot 61

** PLEASE NOTE **
20-059595 8/6/2020

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$237.46

32-29-23-11-0066
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Charge Amts Property ID

Midway Commercial Building
C/O Pmi

1821 University Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-2801

*2512 UNIVERSITY AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

BAKER'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOTS 1
THRU LOT 6BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
20-061163 8/10/2020

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 29-29-23-34-0027
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

Krantz Usa Llc
1591 Corral Ln
Woodbury MN 55125-8884

*824 WHITE BEAR AVE N

*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020

AURORA ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINN. N 25 FT OF LOTS 16 AND LOT
17 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$95.46 26-29-22-33-0110
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$257.46

20-059978 8/7/2020
Total Graffiti Removal: $337.30
Total DSI Admin Fee: $610.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $175.00
Total Attorney Fee: $25.00
Project Total: $1,147.30
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $1,147.30

5 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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