8:53:03 11/12/2020	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2103P Assmt: 218402 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Heartland Food Corp	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO	Graffiti Removal		1.00	55.46	\$55.46	01-28-23-41-0161
Attn Tax Department	THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
1400 Opus Place Ste 900	ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE	Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Downers Grove IL 60515-5762	BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*244 GRAND AVE	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2				:	\$217.46	
*Ward: 2		*** Taxpayer and 3rd Pa	rty ***				
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020							
R Spencer Allen	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO	*** Owner ***					01-28-23-41-0161
Po Box 883	THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &						
Sloughhouse CA 95683-0883	ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE						
*244 GRAND AVE	BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD						
*Ward: 2	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2						
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	20-060241 8/7/2020						
	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Graffiti Removal		1.00	55.46	\$55.46	29-29-22-13-0057
C/O Dollar General Lease Audit	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOTS 26 THRU	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	122.00	\$122.00	2, 2, 22 10 000.
100 Mission Rdg	LOT 30 BLK 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Goodlettsville TN 37072-2171		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1055 PAYNE AVE					:	\$217.46	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***				
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020							
1 chaing as 61. 3/10/2020	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	20-060770 8/7/2020						
2233 Partnership Llc	Vac Bernheimer Ave Adj To Lot 60 Desc	Graffiti Removal		1.00	75.46	\$75.46	32-29-23-11-0066
Attn: Daniel T Hartnett	As Beg At Nw Cor Of Sd Lot 60 Thence S	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
2233 University Ave W Ste 335	On Nw Lot Line Of Sd Lot 60 To The Intersection With The E Line Of Hampden	Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55114-1643	Ave And All Of Lots 60 And Lot 61	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2233 UNIVERSITY AVE W					:	\$237.46	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***				
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020							

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\*

8/6/2020

20-059595

StPaul\_Assessment\_Roll\_Assessment\_by\_Address

8:53:03 11/12/2020 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2103P Assmt: 218402 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Page 2
	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Midway Commercial Building	BAKER'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Graffiti Removal		55.46	\$55.46	29-29-23-34-0027
C/O Pmi	ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOTS 1 THRU LOT 6 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
1821 University Ave W	TIRC LOT OBLK O	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2801		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2512 UNIVERSITY AVE W					\$217.46	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 20-061163 8/10/2020					
	AURORA ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Graffiti Removal		95.46	\$95.46	26-29-22-33-0110
1591 Corral Ln	MINN. N 25 FT OF LOTS 16 AND LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
Woodbury MN 55125-8884	17 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*824 WHITE BEAR AVE N		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$257.46	
*Pending as of: 9/16/2020		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 20-059978 8/7/2020					
Total Graffiti Removal:		. — — — — —				- — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$610.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$175.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$25.00					
Project Total:	\$1,147.30					
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$1,147.30					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)